Institution

Augusta University

Georgia Institute of Technology
Georgia State University

University of Georgia

Summer
2019 Credit
Hours

40,821
110,885
183,893.5

122,277.3

University System of Georgia
Semester Credit Hours Summary

Summer 2019
All Courses
Changes
Summer

2018 Credit ~ Number of Percent

Hours Credit Hours Change
42,519 -1,698 -4.0%
100,247.5 10,637.5 10.6%
176,169 7,724.5 4.4%
116,762 5,515.3 4.7%

Lower
7,961
23,353
95,423

32,746

Upper
4,742
21,342
41,268

41,048

Grad/Prof
28,118
66,190

47,202.5

48,483.3



