## University System of Georgia Semester Credit Hours Summary Summer 2019 All Courses

			Changes				
Institution	Summer 2019 Credit Hours	Summer 2018 Credit Hours	Number of Credit Hours	Percent Change	Lower	Upper	Grad/Prof
Augusta University	40,821	42,519	-1,698	-4.0%	7,961	4,742	28,118
Georgia Institute of Technology	110,885	100,247.5	10,637.5	10.6%	23,353	21,342	66,190
Georgia State University	183,893.5	176,169	7,724.5	4.4%	95,423	41,268	47,202.5
University of Georgia	122,277.3	116,762	5,515.3	4.7%	32,746	41,048	48,483.3